
Ovacotte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pavone Marco (15/253) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7

De Lerma Emanuele (15/254) 4 2 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0

De Gregorio Stefano (15/230) 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6

Gammieri Davide (15/255) 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6

De Vita Leonardo (15/302) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorilli Alessandro (15/544) 1 0 2 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavone Marco 15/253 20 38 1,90

De Lerma Emanuele 15/254 16 33 2,06

De Gregorio Stefano 15/230 21 28 1,33

Gammieri Davide 15/255 20 20 1,00

De Vita Leonardo 15/302 4 7 1,75

Fiorilli Alessandro 15/544 15 2 0,13

Portocannone Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Manes Fedele Costantino (15/262) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 10 3 8

Manes Igor (15/110) 4 7 3 1 3 9 4 7 0 0 4 9

Gallo Luigi (15/210) 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5

Di Leo Giuseppe (15/475) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 3 3 2 5

Palmieri Raffaele (15/212) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Gasbarro Enrico (15/209) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 2

Famiglietti Giuseppe (15/213) 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ebreo Carmine (15/208) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Manes Mercurio (15/207) 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manes Fedele Costantino 15/262 23 54 2,35

Manes Igor 15/110 18 33 1,83

Gallo Luigi 15/210 18 30 1,67

Di Leo Giuseppe 15/475 9 12 1,33

Palmieri Raffaele 15/212 5 8 1,60

Gasbarro Enrico 15/209 6 6 1,00

Famiglietti Giuseppe 15/213 5 4 0,80

Ebreo Carmine 15/208 5 3 0,60

Manes Mercurio 15/207 7 1 0,14

Olympia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giurastante Emilio (11/188) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 11

Ceddia Massimiliano (11/187) 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 6

Pastò Cristian (15/107) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Tupone Danilo (11/191) 4 7 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 6

Di Sipio Luigi (11/190) 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Fausto (11/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 2 2 0

Muca Gentian (11/189) 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Colanzi Antonio (11/193) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 5

Gaspari Alberto (11/192) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3

De Acetis Daniele (11/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giurastante Emilio 11/188 22 53 2,41

Ceddia Massimiliano 11/187 12 27 2,25

Pastò Cristian 15/107 10 23 2,30

Tupone Danilo 11/191 12 22 1,83

Di Sipio Luigi 11/190 7 17 2,43

Di Battista Fausto 11/194 7 11 1,57

Muca Gentian 11/189 8 11 1,38

Colanzi Antonio 11/193 6 9 1,50

Gaspari Alberto 11/192 7 8 1,14

De Acetis Daniele 11/079 5 6 1,20

Impalpabili Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Giacomo (15/239) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7

Caccavale Antonio (15/237) 4 7 3 1 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 3

Mascia Pasquale (15/240) 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 1

Baccari Giuseppe (15/238) 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 4 3

Alfieri Vincenzo (15/264) 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tartaglia Domenico (15/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Giacomo 15/239 24 46 1,92

Caccavale Antonio 15/237 23 25 1,09

Mascia Pasquale 15/240 24 21 0,88

Baccari Giuseppe 15/238 23 15 0,65

Alfieri Vincenzo 15/264 2 3 1,50

Tartaglia Domenico 15/241 0 0 0,00


